
Games for Pasadena SC, 7 Sunday Men's Over 30 (Pasadena) **NEW**
Last Updated on September 03, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away
Scor

e

Home Team Hom
e

Scor
e

Result

06/30/
24

10:30 AM
PDT

Pasadena SC 4 Rosebowl FC 2 Win

07/14/
24

10:30 AM
PDT

The 35er 3 Pasadena SC 1 Loss

07/21/
24

10:30 AM
PDT

Goodfellas F.C. (navy blue
and white)

2 Pasadena SC 1 Loss

07/28/
24

10:30 AM
PDT

Pasadena SC 2 Monte Valley FC
(white/gray)

3 Loss

08/04/
24

10:30 AM
PDT

Pasadena SC 0 SC Verdugo
(red/black)

6 Loss

08/11/
24

10:30 AM
PDT

The 35er 3 Pasadena SC 1 Loss

08/18/
24

11:30 AM
PDT

Pasadena SC 2 Rosebowl FC 1 Win

08/25/
24

10:30 AM
PDT

Goodfellas F.C. (navy blue
and white)

0 Pasadena SC 1 Win

09/08/
24

10:30 AM
PDT

Pasadena SC SC Verdugo
(red/black)

Upcomi
ng
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